
Saint Joseph's (2-2) -vs- Penn (2-0)
2/26/2013 at Philadelphia (Franklin Field)

 
 

 
 
Saint Joseph's Goals: SIMANSKI, Johnny (2); SWANICK, Pat (2); FRANCHAK, Matthew (1) 
Assists: DOUGHERTY, Michael (1) 
 
Penn Goals: Schwalje, Tim (1); Hupfeldt, Chris (1); Belinsky, Drew (1); Parietti, Ryan (1); Losco, Zack (1); Laco, Will (1) 
Assists: McCallion, Joe (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Franklin Field
Penalties: Santomo, Anthony 2nd/12:31; Santomo, Anthony 2nd/05:16; DUNN, Steve 3rd/06:25; BARROW, Kevin 4th/07:32
Officials: P.J. Calello; Michael Hinfey; Paul Kubach; Mike Mahoney

Date: 2/26/2013
Attendance: 331

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Saint Joseph's 2 2 0 1 5
Penn 2 2 1 1 6

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Saint Joseph's 5 12 2 5 24
Penn 6 9 15 11 41

Shots On Goal
Saint Joseph's 3 8 0 2 13
Penn 4 3 4 3 14

Saves
Saint Joseph's 2 1 3 2 8
Penn 1 6 0 1 8

Turnovers
Saint Joseph's 5 3 8 2 18
Penn 2 4 2 3 11

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Saint Joseph's 5-5 2-2 4-4 4-5 15-16
Penn 4-4 3-3 6-7 2-3 15-17

Ground Balls
Saint Joseph's 4 6 3 2 15
Penn 5 7 8 7 27

Face Offs
Saint Joseph's 2 3 2 0 7
Penn 3 2 0 3 8

Extra Man Opportunities
Saint Joseph's 0 2 0 0 0-2
Penn 0 0 1 1 0-2



Saint Joseph's 5

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
D 11 MORAN, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
M 21 SIMANSKI, Johnny 2 0 2 3 0 2 0 - -

D 24 BARROW, Kevin 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -
1-

00:30
A 26 FRANCHAK, Matthew 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
GK 28 KEEN, Dustin 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 - -
M 29 DOUGHERTY, Michael 0 1 1 5 1 2 0 - -
A 31 SARCONA, Matthew 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 - -
M 39 GABELMAN, Richard 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
D 40 FARRELL, Will 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 - -
A 47 SWANICK, Pat 2 0 2 4 1 4 0 - -

1 DUNN, Steve 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 -
1-

00:30
2 BLASCO, Matt 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
6 MOFFA, Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
10 GARRAHAN, Bryan 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
13 MAHONEY, Kyle 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
17 WATTS, Rob 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
22 ABBOTT, Will 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 7-15 -
36 WINCHELL, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
41 HOSPODAR, Ted 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
45 HARDWICK, Alex 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 - -
50 CAVANAUGH, Josh 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 - -

Totals 5 1 6 24 15 18 4 7-15
2-

01:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
28 KEEN, Dustin 60:00 6 8 L



Penn 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
A 3 Schwalje, Tim 1 0 1 7 1 1 2 - -
D 4 Meyer, Maxx 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 - -
A 6 Hupfeldt, Chris 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 - -
GK 9 Feeney, Brian 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
M 10 Belinsky, Drew 1 0 1 8 1 1 0 - -
A 21 Parietti, Ryan 1 0 1 2 3 2 0 - -
M 22 Losco, Zack 1 0 1 9 3 0 0 - -
M 27 Laco, Will 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -

D 38 Santomo, Anthony 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 -
2-

01:30
D 41 McMahon, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -

5 Bock, Isaac 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 - -
13 Davy, Will 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
15 Moriarty, Chris 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
20 Doktor, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
24 Edwards, Derick 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
26 Feeney, Danny 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 8-12 -
28 Machucki, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
33 McCallion, Joe 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0-3 -
34 Caso, Greg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
40 Blonsky, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
46 Leonhard, Mark 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 - -

Totals 6 1 7 41 27 11 8 8-15
2-

01:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
9 Feeney, Brian 60:00 5 8 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By SJU PENN
1st 13:33 FRANCHAK, Matthew Unassisted 1 0
1st 12:22 Losco, Zack Unassisted 1 1
1st 09:57 Parietti, Ryan McCallion, Joe 1 2
1st 04:42 SWANICK, Pat Unassisted 2 2
2nd 10:45 SWANICK, Pat Unassisted 3 2
2nd 07:07 SIMANSKI, Johnny DOUGHERTY, Michael 4 2
2nd 01:09 Schwalje, Tim Unassisted 4 3
2nd 00:05 Hupfeldt, Chris Unassisted 4 4
3rd 13:31 Belinsky, Drew Unassisted 4 5
4th 12:09 SIMANSKI, Johnny Unassisted 5 5
4th 03:33 Laco, Will Unassisted 5 6

Period Time Team Player Min Type
2nd 12:31 PENN Santomo, Anthony 00:30 HOLDING
2nd 05:16 PENN Santomo, Anthony 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
3rd 06:25 SJU DUNN, Steve 00:30 INTERFERENCE
4th 07:32 SJU BARROW, Kevin 00:30 HOLDING


